PLANNING OCTOBRE 2018

06/10/2018

07/10/2018

13/10/2018

14/10/2018

20/10/2018

21/10/2018

27/10/2018

28/10/2018

uz
Equipe 1
Equipe 2
Equipe 3

(V)
Equipe 1
Equipe 2
Equipe 3

vii
Equipe 1
Equipe 2

uis
Equipe 1
Equipe 2

LORRIS

AMILLY

uis
Equipe 1

DAMPIERRE

FCVO

SULLY

OUSSON

GIEN

UI5FA 8
Equipe 1

ENT VAL BEAUCE

SMOC ST JEAN

ui9
Equipe 1

ENT UBBN

NEUVILE

BAZOCHES

SENIORS
Equipe 1
Equipe 2

GIEN

AUGERVILLE

POILLY

BELLEGARDE

NANCRAY

SENIORSFA 8
Equipe 1

MONTARGIS

ENT UBBN

VETERANS
Vendredi soir

Match a I'exterieur

| Mmatch de Coupe |

Match a Bouzy

Match aux Bordes

Match a St Martin

| Attribution Minibus |




